

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23798/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13.3.2003 in Correction/Clarification No. M.P. 60/2003 in OP No.

49/97 of The NATIONAL CONSUMER REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/12/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by eight weeks.

wal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggar

Court Master

Court Maste

r